
Show #613 (JEFF ALLEN; RHONDA J REPLOGLE; JESSICA GILLIAM): A Little Futurity

1. NSBA GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 611 IMA FLASHY CODE RED CHRISTIE ARRINGTON PATTY & ROBERT SWEISBERGERMIAMI SHORES, FL$236.25

2 135 KRYMSUNOLOGY ERIN M CECCHINI OLIVIA SCILLEPT HADDAM, CT$183.75

3 609 RR JUST ANOTHER NITE PIERRE BRIERE KERRY H ALLEN MAIDENS, VA$105.00

4 33 NOTICE ME FIRST TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON RALEIGH, NC

5 640 WON VITAL CODE RV CHRISTIE ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

2. NSBA NON PRO TRAIL - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 39 MORE TO ZIP KILLIAN MULLEN KEN MULLEN JASPER, GA$266.00

2 638 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$199.50

3 637 RV GIFTED MACHINE RONNIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$133.00

4 2 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ FT. LAUDERDALE, FL$33.25

4 606 DRAPED IN ASSETS MARLEE WHITE MARLEE SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC$33.25

6 33 NOTICE ME FIRST TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON RALEIGH, NC

7 313 BRANDED STYLISH NIKITA C COPE DEBORAH BUZBY-COPE EGG HARBOR CITY, NJ

7 115 I CANDY ELIZABETH M WILLIAMS ELIZABETH M WILLIAMS TAMPA, FL

DQ 386 ROSAS RED FANTASY URSULA HODGSON WILLIAM & URSULA HODGSONSURF CITY, NJ

3. NSBA OPEN TRAIL - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 39 MORE TO ZIP KILLIAN MULLEN KEN MULLEN JASPER, GA$252.00

2 190 SUDDEN RUMORS CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS JANE A KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH$157.50

2 2 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ FT. LAUDERDALE, FL$157.50

4 131 ARRAY OF HEAVEN ERIN M CECCHINI ADDISON ROSE HUBBARD MIDDLETON, CT$63.00

5 637 RV GIFTED MACHINE RONNIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

6 386 ROSAS RED FANTASY PIERRE BRIERE WILLIAM & URSULA HODGSONSURF CITY, NJ

7 135 KRYMSUNOLOGY ERIN M CECCHINI OLIVIA SCILLEPT HADDAM, CT

DQ 609 RR JUST ANOTHER NITE KERRY H ALLEN KERRY H ALLEN MAIDENS, VA

4. NSBA GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 87 DREAMIN OF A ZIPPO CARMEN E MAYABB BARBARA MELINDA WILLIAMSALPHARETTA, GA$252.00

2 27 BEST GAME IN TOWN SHANE POPE LINDA A WILLIAMS CONWAY, SC$189.00

3 161 PARTY BLAZER GIL GALYEAN JOANIE ZELNIO LIVING TRUST , $126.00

4 227 U THINK UR HOT CHIPS JAKE HARTMAN JACOB E HARTMAN ADVANCE, NC$63.00

5 2 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ FT. LAUDERDALE, FL

6 126 SIMPLE IS BEST PIERRE BRIERE SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

7 39 MORE TO ZIP ALYSSA M CASA KEN MULLEN JASPER, GA

5. NSBA OPEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 189 BEST IN THE DARK CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS RANDY KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH$189.00

2 161 PARTY BLAZER GIL GALYEAN JOANIE ZELNIO LIVING TRUST , $126.00

3 638 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE CHRISTIE ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

6. NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 218 INVITE ONLY THE BEST SYDNIE OCH SUE SANCHEN , $106.40

2 134 ASK BEFORE TOUCHING BRITTANY NICOLE BECK RHONDA K MCBRIDE PILOT MT, NC$79.80
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3 128 ZIPSTRAITOAMAZE SARA JANE PATTERSON MICHELLE TUTTLE MIZE CLEMMONS, NC$53.20

4 234 GET HER VITALS REILY JACOBS-BELL RON SHELLY , $13.30

4 195 DONT STOP THE LITE WYATT V R COOPER KATHRYN COOPER ATHENS, OH$13.30

6 240 I WANT U TO WANT ME TYLER BAILEY WAYMOND & PATTY ROBERTS, 

7 129 SKIPS HOT COOKIE RENEE E FREGEAU SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC

8 223 ONLY ONE IN FASHION RACHEL NICOLE SULLIVAN RACHEL NICOLE SULLIVAN GUILFORD, CT

9 77 FINALLY GOT INVITD ALLYSON SCHUSTER ALLYSON SCHUSTER CROTON, OH

7. MATURITY INTERMEDIATE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 44 SLEEP MACHINE ADAM M MATHIS WILLIAM W COX , $714.00

2 623 RR A MOONLITE STROLL JEFF LONG GREG AND KATHIE ENGELBERT, $567.00

3 335 AFTER MIDNITE JASON T ENGLISH APRIL E BRAYTON CONYERS, GA$420.00

4 620 A WISH RIGHT NOW RANDY MITCHELL ALBERT AND PAMELA KELLERFREEPORT, PA$210.00

5 52 BETTIN ONA KRYMSUN ERIN LIEURANCE BAILY FARM LLC , $189.00

6 619 CERTAINLY BORN HOT BRIAN ALE AMANDA MEHAFFEY BRIDGETON, NJ

7 137 SUCESSFUL LADY JOSHUA ROBERTSON DIANE MARIA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX

8 17 ONE N ONLY KRYMSUN CHRISTOPHER J HORSLEY TERA GORE , 

9 84 SHANTILLEE LACE BRIAN M RASTALL OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH

8. NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 247 MANN OF STEEL ASHTIN E WALKER ASHTIN E WALKER WASHINGTON, IA$504.00

2 140 BEST OF MIDNIGHT MAKENZIE MAAS MAKENZIE MAAS WEST LIBERTY, IA$392.00

3 605 BABY IM COMIN FOR U CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC$224.00

4 84 SHANTILLEE LACE OLIVIA HOECKER OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH

9. COLOR BREED ALL AGE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 242 FLASHY LOOKING TOUCH TATE OAKLEY JAMIE OAKLEY , $224.00

1 154 SOUTHERNCOMFORTZONE STEPHEN C REAMS WESLEY B SMITH APEX, NC$224.00

3 601 LOIS FIGERED IT OUT KATY JO ZUIDEMA LISA ANN BERGER PARKLAND, FL$112.00

4 128 ZIPSTRAITOAMAZE WILLIAM E BURRIS MICHELLE TUTTLE MIZE CLEMMONS, NC

5 97 KRYMSUN N GOLD CHRISTOPHER J HORSLEY TERA GORE , 

6 236 SUDDENLY REMOURHASIT ADRIENNE DICKERSON ELIZABETH CORSON , 

10. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO LTD. HUS - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

0 413 AL FOOL YA DAWN M BAKER HALEY HARTMAN MATTAWAN, MI

1 626 RAISE UR BID KATIE JO JONES ELOISE TURNER-JONES MAX MEADOWS , VA$336.00

2 65 WAS MEANT TO BE SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN LANGLEY, BC, CN$224.00

3 91 RED CARPET RITA MELANIE THURSTON CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , 

3 613 CHIP IN BLUE BEVIN ZIMMERMAN BEVIN ZIMMERMAN PERTASIE, PA

11. NSBA 3 YR. OLD OPEN HUS - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 649 PRETTY ASSETS KEITH L JR MILLER MEGHAN TIERNEY VIRGINIA BEACH, VA$238.00

2 34 AL BE YOUR ALIBI TRISHA YAMBER SEASIDE FARM LP CELINA, TX$178.50

3 90 WITHOUTYOUALBEBLUE NANCY SUE RYAN CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , $119.00

4 413 AL FOOL YA DAWN M BAKER HALEY HARTMAN MATTAWAN, MI$59.50

5 344 LIKE A BOSS KATY JO ZUIDEMA SARAH P NIMIGAN PARIS, ON, CN
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6 652 IRON I A LEGACY TAMI M THURSTON AMY WALLS , 

7 228 AL HUNT YOU DOWN JENNIFER C REAMS PAUL/ANN BOSSERT MORGANTON, NC

12. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER HUS - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 469 IM JUST RITE KIMBERLY SUE IPOCK KIMBERLY SUE IPOCK LA GRANGE, NC$266.00

2 46 HOT BY NATURE OLIVIA HOECKER OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH$199.50

3 651 NO TAIL GATING THERESA WILLIS SHELBY COCHRAN TIFFIN, IA$133.00

4 613 CHIP IN BLUE BEVIN ZIMMERMAN BEVIN ZIMMERMAN PERTASIE, PA$66.50

5 345 SIGNATURE MOXIE CINDY MCEACHERN SMITH CINDY MCEACHERN SMITH CANTON, GA

6 58 SIGN SUNG BLUE SARAH NAOMI KEARNS SARAH NAOMI KEARNS LAWRENCEVILLE , GA

7 135 KRYMSUNOLOGY ANNA ELIZABETH SULLIVAN OLIVIA SCILLEPT HADDAM, CT

8 163 ESCAPING THE BLUES CAITLYN BULLOCK CAITLYN BULLOCK BEAUFORT, NC

8 608 PSU DYNAMIC BLUE SKY DIANE E STEFFEN CHRISTINA STALLINGS MEADVILLE, PA

13. NSBA 3 YR. OLD $2,500 RIDER OPEN WP - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 247 MANN OF STEEL BREANNA ROYER ASHTIN E WALKER WASHINGTON, IA$504.00

2 196 SHE BEE LOPIN LAUREN J LOUW SHAWN JOHNSON SAUKVILLE, WI$392.00

3 621 HEARTBROKEN CODI TANNER CODI TANNER HASLET, TX$224.00

4 254 COME ON MANN JESSIE FREEMAN HANNA RING LA FAYETTE, NY

4 322 DREAMIN OF GOODTIMES JESSI IRON JESSI IIRON MONTOURSVILLE, PA

6 291 WILL BE A GOOD CHIP CHRISTIE ARRINGTON ELIZABETH JOHNSON , 

14. NSBA GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 74 COME ON LETS DANCE ALLISON J CLARK RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN$210.00

2 345 SIGNATURE MOXIE JAMIE MURROW CINDY MCEACHERN SMITH CANTON, GA$140.00

15. ALL AGE $2,500 RIDER HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 91 RED CARPET RITA MELANIE THURSTON CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , $252.00

2 115 I CANDY AMANDA LAUREN JACKSON ELIZABETH M WILLIAMS TAMPA, FL$168.00

3 135 KRYMSUNOLOGY ANNA ELIZABETH SULLIVAN OLIVIA SCILLEPT HADDAM, CT

16. NSBA MATURITY $2,500 RIDER OPEN WP - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 124 TOUCHED SOFTLY LAUREN J LOUW DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN BEAVER, OH$499.80

2 186 RR WHISPER MY FUTURE BREANNA ROYER JULIA CRANE PRESTON NEW WILMINGTON, PA$345.45

2 216 SUDDENLY MOONLITE DUSTIN MILLSAP STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ROSEDALE, IN$345.45

4 217 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT MIKE HARTER CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$147.00

5 103 SERIOUSLY IM GOOD JOHN ROBERTS MARION G VALERIO WOODLAWN, VA$132.30

6 615 ONLY INTUITION SAMANTHA SCHINNESS D A AND S H FORBES TRUST STILLWATER, OK

7 191 ANOTHERDAYINPARADISE JACOB E HARTMAN BENJAMINE C MATTHEWS ABERDEEN, NC

8 223 ONLY ONE IN FASHION ERIN M CECCHINI RACHEL NICOLE SULLIVAN GUILFORD, CT

9 319 JUSTA CREEPIN TYLER BAILEY WAYMOND & PATTY ROBERTS, 

10 880 PARTY IN THE BREEZE RUSSELL DENNY JONES KIM & ANNE ROBERSON COLLINS, 

17. NSBA MATURITY OPEN HUS - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 8 MY INVITATIONS R HOT TRISHA YAMBER SEASIDE FARM LP CELINA, TX$420.00

1 648 MUST BE A DETAIL KEITH L JR MILLER CARRIE ANN GELDNER SUMMERFIELD, NC$420.00
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3 626 RAISE UR BID DAWN M BAKER ELOISE TURNER-JONES MAX MEADOWS , VA$210.00

4 65 WAS MEANT TO BE ALLISON J CLARK SANDRA MORGAN LANGLEY, BC, CN

18. NSBA Color Horse Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 242 FLASHY LOOKING TOUCH JAMIE OAKLEY JAMIE OAKLEY , $189.00

2 601 LOIS FIGERED IT OUT LISA ANN BERGER LISA ANN BERGER PARKLAND, FL$126.00

19. NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 229 VS CODE ME LUCKY MELISSA WILKES MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKES, $280.00

2 218 INVITE ONLY THE BEST SYDNIE OCH SUE SANCHEN , $179.38

2 198 MUG SHOTT KAREN K CARTER KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA$179.38

4 654 MADE JUST RIGHT PATTY ABBOTT CA OR PATTY ABBOTT YAMBER, $87.50

5 247 MANN OF STEEL ASHTIN E WALKER ASHTIN E WALKER WASHINGTON, IA$78.75

6 53 WINNING INSTINCTS SHELBY COCHRAN SHELBY COCHRAN TIFFIN, IA$70.00

7 140 BEST OF MIDNIGHT MAKENZIE MAAS MAKENZIE MAAS WEST LIBERTY, IA

8 147 WILLY A DIAMOND DAYSHA WALTERS DAYSHA WALTERS MYAKKA CITY, FL

9 659 SUDDENLY A COWGIRL STEVE L NIBLETT STEVE L NIBLETT FERNANDO, MS

10 257 HESA GOOD DRESSER JILL BENNETT STEVE/JILL BENNETT CLIMAX, NC

20. NSBA MATURITY OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 295 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY RUSTY GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$614.25

2 55 LAZY HOLLA DAYZ TY M HORNICK SHAWN JOHNSON SAUKVILLE, WI$477.75

3 57 PERFECT 10 BRIAN E COX BRYAN W REGER VOLGA, WV$273.00

4 21 HOT LOPIN GOODBAR ANGIE RIGDON CANNIZZARO ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

4 629 A LAZY HOLIDAY JACKIE C JR 'JAY' STARNES RAWLINGS ENTERPRISES LLC SUMMERTON, SC

22. NSBA 50 & OVER NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 251 WHATSCOOKNGOODLOOKINSUSAN ROBERTS CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$428.40

2 113 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN RICHARD CARR RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN$340.20

3 130 COOL POCO DOT LINDA BALL SARGENT LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL$252.00

4 161 PARTY BLAZER JOANIE ZELNIO JOANIE ZELNIO LIVING TRUST , $119.70

4 610 JUST CALL ME LAZY ANNETTE SNOWDEN ANNETTE SNOWDEN MAINVILLE, OH$119.70

6 615 ONLY INTUITION SHEILA H FORBES D A AND S H FORBES TRUST STILLWATER, OK

7 642 WERE TALKING EASY DEBBI J MORIARTY DEBBI J MORIARTY BRENTWOOD, CA

8 603 RADICAL RENEGADE KELLEY BRUNGARTH LORRI HUGHES PRITCHARD GALENA, OH

23. NC RESIDENT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 128 ZIPSTRAITOAMAZE MICHELLE MIZE MICHELLE TUTTLE MIZE CLEMMONS, NC$236.25

2 109 SHE DRESSES TO WIN SHANNON R FISHER SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC$144.38

2 134 ASK BEFORE TOUCHING BRITTANY NICOLE BECK RHONDA K MCBRIDE PILOT MT, NC$144.38

4 257 HESA GOOD DRESSER JILL BENNETT STEVE/JILL BENNETT CLIMAX, NC

5 650 IM IN IT TO WIN IT CAMERON VAN SICKLE PAUL I THURSTON TARBORO, NC

24. OPEN 2-YR. OLD WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 298 J T PATRON SHANE DOWDY TOMMIE OR JENNIFER SANDERS, $416.50

1 347 JOHNNIE ON THE SPOT RUSTY GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$416.50



Show #613 (JOHNATHAN MEILLEUR; JEFF ALLEN; RHONDA J REPLOGLE; JESSICA GILLIAM): A Little Futurity

3 656 FORTHELUVOFTHEGAME KENNY LAKINS STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL$238.00

4 658 LAZYBOY PASLEY R PUTHOFF CAC SHOW HORSES PURCELL, OK$119.00

5 316 VS TOP GUN AARON MOSES GLOVER GALYEAN PARTNERSHIP, 

6 631 CERTAINLY FLATLINED KRISTY L STARNES JOHN PAULUZZI YOUNGSVILLE, NC

7 320 HER LITTLE SECRET JENNIFER STEIN REBECCA SMIECINSKI NEWTON, NJ

25. NSBA YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 648 MUST BE A DETAIL HANNAH ELIZABETH WARREN CARRIE ANN GELDNER SUMMERFIELD, NC$252.00

2 630 AL THE RIGHT MOVES NIKA VILCINS NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC$168.00

3 163 ESCAPING THE BLUES CAITLYN BULLOCK CAITLYN BULLOCK BEAUFORT, NC

26. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 295 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY HILLARY D ROBERTS CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$546.00

2 21 HOT LOPIN GOODBAR RAYMOND C ARNONA ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ$364.00

27. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER WP - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 230 HEZ SIZZLING HOT ALYSSA A BEARDSLEY ALYSSA A BEARDSLEY SILVER SPRINGS, NC$476.00

2 229 VS CODE ME LUCKY MELISSA WILKES MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKES, $378.00

3 272 SUPERMANN MAEGAN FLEMING MAEGAN FLEMING GAINESVILLE, TX$280.00

4 601 LOIS FIGERED IT OUT LISA ANN BERGER LISA ANN BERGER PARKLAND, FL$140.00

5 147 WILLY A DIAMOND DAYSHA WALTERS DAYSHA WALTERS MYAKKA CITY, FL$126.00

6 149 TOUCH ME ANYWHERE MEREDITH A MILLER MEREDITH A MILLER GREENSBORO, NC

6 131 ARRAY OF HEAVEN ADDISON ROSE HUBBARD ADDISON ROSE HUBBARD MIDDLETON, CT

8 24 LAZY INTENTIONS BRANDON THOMPSON LEMUEL H JR HEWITT JACKSONVILLE, NC

9 650 IM IN IT TO WIN IT CAMERON VAN SICKLE PAUL I THURSTON TARBORO, NC

10 661 CHOCLET AT MIDNIGHT TRACY HARRELL TRACY HARRELL RANDLEMAN, NC

28. 2 YR. OLD LIMITED OPEN WP - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 285 SCOOTER BROWN KAITLIN LEBLANC CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$224.00

1 266 LAZY NOW AND ZIN THAD WOODLIEF WAYNE JR SMITH RALEIGH , NC$224.00

3 225 UPP CLOSE N PERSONAL JAMIE MURROW CORY FREILICH MCDONOUGH, GA$112.00

4 292 MADE YA LOOK TWICE THERESA WILLIS JOAN WILSON LOCKPORT, NY

5 639 RV WONIT LOPIN LAZY JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

6 326 WILLY B STYLIN JOHN H SPARKS JOHN H SPARKS CAPE MAY, NJ

29. MATURITY $5,000 RIDER WP - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 232 IRESISTABLE TOUCH JAMIE OAKLEY JAMIE & TATE OAKLEY , $416.50

1 124 TOUCHED SOFTLY LAUREN J LOUW DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN BEAVER, OH$416.50

3 144 A CATERED AFFAIR TRISH ROBERTSON STANLEY & SUSAN SCOTT , $238.00

4 230 HEZ SIZZLING HOT ALYSSA A BEARDSLEY ALYSSA A BEARDSLEY SILVER SPRINGS, NC$119.00

5 615 ONLY INTUITION SAMANTHA SCHINNESS D A AND S H FORBES TRUST STILLWATER, OK

6 87 DREAMIN OF A ZIPPO DUSTIN MILLSAP BARBARA MELINDA WILLIAMSALPHARETTA, GA

7 367 LADY ITS HOT OUTHERE JEREMY MAY JAMES H SETTLE WINSTON-SALEM, NC

30. SOUTHERN OAKS $1000 NOVICE WP SLOT CLASS - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 25 VITAL SIGNS R STABLE SHANE POPE CATHY CORRIGAN FRANK PHOENIX, AZ$8640.00
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1 636 KM WEKNOWSHESHOT CASEY WILLIS MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN$8640.00

3 324 LEXUS MADE LADY CODY PARRISH ANCHORED SOUL LLC CUMMING, GA$6080.00

4 252 READY SET LOPE SHANNON M CURL DEBBY BEHM , $3200.00

5 118 INVITING INTHE DARK ANGIE RIGDON CANNIZZARO RANDY KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH$2880.00

6 11 EXTREMELY GOOD STUFF KENNETH D JR LAKINS NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY , $2560.00

7 624 MOONLIGHTIN JEFF LONG LIZ LONG SILER CITY, NC

8 170 MY DADDYS LAZY BRIAN BAKER WILLIAM & SANDY STEVENSONRENFROW, PA

9 627 THE BORN LEGACY MAGGIE M GRANDQUIST CHAV32 ENTERPRISES INC , 

10 647 MAKE IT RAIN DAWN M BAKER APRIL I WOOSTER LUSELAND, SA, CN



Show #613 (JOHNATHAN MEILLEUR; JEFF ALLEN; RHONDA J REPLOGLE; JESSICA GILLIAM): A Little Futurity


